CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 9/9/2025 5:01:14 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-00125-1

25-9-00498-6

25-9-00506-1

25-9-00827-2

25-9-00828-1

25-9-00824-8

25-9-00691-1

25-9-00757-8

25-9-00825-6

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Department of Revenue
VS
MARIA RANGEL

Department of Revenue
S
TOMMY FLOORSLLC

Department of Revenue
VS
PLATTERIVER SALESLLC

Department of Revenue
VS
JESUS BARBOSA ORTIZ

SPOKANE TEACHERS CREDIT
UNION

VS

TIMOTHY A BARTON

AFFINITY PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LLC

VS

PHADERA MADISON

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
ALLIANCE CONTRACTING LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
DOUBLE ARROW FARMSINC

AFFINITY PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

VS

JAMAR SIMS

Case Numbers

25-2-50154-11

25-2-50595-11

25-2-50606-11

25-2-50675-11

25-2-50687-11

25-2-50759-11

25-2-50836-11

25-2-50921-11

25-2-50923-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 9/9/2025 to 9/9/2025

Judgment

Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Date

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  2/19/2025

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  6/4/2025

6/9/2025

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  6/27/2025

General Recovery 9/9/2025
General Recovery 9/8/2025
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  8/1/2025

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  8/19/2025

General Recovery 9/8/2025

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Updated
Date

9/9/2025

9/9/2025

9/9/2025

9/9/2025

9/9/2025

9/9/2025

9/9/2025

9/9/2025

9/9/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 9/9/2025 5:01:14 PM

Judgement
Numbers 2R

AFFINITY PROPERTY
250008264 o ACEMENT

ADAN RODRIGUEZ

Department of Licensing
25-9-00829-9 vs
Cosmo Trucking LLC

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 9/9/2025 to 9/9/2025

Judgment

Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Date

25-2-50925-11 General Recovery 9/8/2025

25-2-51014-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes ~ 9/9/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Updated
Date

9/9/2025

9/9/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Added
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