CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 9/9/2025 5:01:14 PM

## **Franklin County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 9/9/2025 to 9/9/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-00125-1	Department of Revenue vs MARIA RANGEL	25-2-50154-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/19/2025	Fully Satisfied	9/9/2025	Updated
25-9-00498-6	Department of Revenue vs TOMMY FLOORS LLC	25-2-50595-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	6/4/2025	Fully Satisfied	9/9/2025	Updated
25-9-00506-1	Department of Revenue vs PLATTE RIVER SALES LLC	25-2-50606-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	6/9/2025	Fully Satisfied	9/9/2025	Updated
25-9-00827-2	Department of Revenue vs JESUS BARBOSA ORTIZ	25-2-50675-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	6/27/2025	Active	9/9/2025	Updated
25-9-00828-1	SPOKANE TEACHERS CREDIT UNION vs TIMOTHY A BARTON	25-2-50687-11	General Recovery	9/9/2025	Active	9/9/2025	Added
25-9-00824-8	AFFINITY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC vs PHADERA MADISON	25-2-50759-11	General Recovery	9/8/2025	Active	9/9/2025	Updated
25-9-00691-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs ALLIANCE CONTRACTING LLC	25-2-50836-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/1/2025	Fully Satisfied	9/9/2025	Updated
25-9-00757-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs DOUBLE ARROW FARMS INC	25-2-50921-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/19/2025	Fully Satisfied	9/9/2025	Updated
25-9-00825-6	AFFINITY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT vs JAMAR SIMS	25-2-50923-11	General Recovery	9/8/2025	Active	9/9/2025	Added

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 9/9/2025 5:01:14 PM

## **Franklin County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 9/9/2025 to 9/9/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-00826-4	AFFINITY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT vs ADAN RODRIGUEZ	25-2-50925-11	General Recovery	9/8/2025	Active	9/9/2025	Added
25-9-00829-9	Department of Licensing vs Cosmo Trucking LLC	25-2-51014-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/9/2025	Active	9/9/2025	Added